'	•			
۱	06-2)-13 Division	02:04pm 1 01 COLPC	\$	HOSTETLER

•

Note: Please print this page and use it as a	Cover Speet	D the fax and		
(shown below) on the top and bottor				
(((H13000140)966 3)))			
H1 30001 40968	SABC/			
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD Doing so will generate a			this page.	
To: Division of Corporation Fax Number ; (850)	ons)617-6383			
Account Number : 1199: Phone : (407)	R & HO5TETLER I 90000077)649-4043)641-0168	.LP	2018 JUN 21 SECRETARY TALLAHASSEE	
**Enter the email address for this busi annual report mailings. Enter onl Email Address: LBEGStGStGSScore	Y UNE Email 200	uress prea	AH 9: 52	
Foreign Limited Lia Kocomojo	• •	y		
Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0			
Page Count	03			
Estimated Charge	\$125.	00		
			JUN 2	2 4 2013
,			- D P	RUCE

.

•

06-21-13 02:04pm From-BAKER & HOSTETLER 920-011-0301

407 841 0188

T-717 P.001/006 F-607

46303-1



June 21, 2013

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

BAKER & HOSTETLER LLP

SUBJECT: KOCOMOJO, LLC REF: W13000035938

BB CRETARY OF S \sim AH 5 S ڢ

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the ഗ document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and N refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 9D days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: H13000140966 Letter Number: 413A00015596

ທີ ς,ί ECEIVED £ **JUN 21** m က

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

06-21-13

02:04pm From-BAKER & HOSTETLER

407 841 8168

CONSENT FOR USE OF NAME

Effective as of June 29, 2013

Florida Secretary of State Division of Corporations Tallahassee, Florida 32301

> Re: Kocomojo, LLC Florida Document ID: L10000045403

Dear Sir or Madam:

This Consent for Use of Name (the "<u>Consent</u>") is submitted with the Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida (the "<u>Application</u>") of Kocomojo, a Florida limited liability company. Please allow this letter to serve as consent from Kocomojo, LLC, Document Identification Number L10000045403, for use of the name "Kocomojo" in the qualification of the Delaware limited liability company with the State of Florida to be known as Kocomojo, LLC.

Thank you for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

ten br

Kristan flamill, sole member of Kocomojo, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company



02:04pm From-BAKER & HOSTETLER

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTIS, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. KOCOMOJO, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," "LLC.")

2. DELAWARE

3. 55-5399618 (FEI number, if applicable)

(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited limbility company is organized)

4. June 11, 2013 (Date of Organization) _ . .

Perpetual

(Duration: Year limited llability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")

6. The date of the filing of this Application.

(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty llability)

7. 5310 Paylor Lane

	A co	20	
et Address of Principal Office)			1
managed company, check here		2 NUL	ر دیکھہ دیکھی
f the managing members or managers are as t	follo		1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	E en	AN	
	RION	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Sec.
		the managing members or managers are as follows	nanaged company, check here

Sarasota, Florida 34240

10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under each of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: Any and all

lawful business authorized under the laws of the State of Florida

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.) Kristan Hamili

Typed or printed name of signce

Ò6-21-13

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Kocomojo, LLC	

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Kristan Hamill			M M	
(Name) 5310 Paylor Lane Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)			NUC	77
			121	NE THERE
				m
Sarasota	_{FL} 34240	LURIC	5	\Box
City/State/Zip			$\widetilde{\sim}$	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

(Signature)

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

02:05pm From-BAKER & HOSTETLER

06-21-13

Delaware

PAGE

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KOCOMOJO, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS & LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2013.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "KOCOMOJO, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2013.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



ev W. Bullock

AUTHENTICATION: 0531065 DATE: 06-21-13

5348773 8300

130801427 You may verify this certificate on, at corp. delaware, gov/authwer, shral